TIDA-01434
Variant: IDEAL_BIPOLAR E1
Generated: 12/15/2017 12:56:55 PM
TID #: TIDA-01434 TIDA-01434 REV E1 Bill of Materials
Item # Designator Quantity Value PartNumber Manufacturer Description PackageReference
1 !PCB1 1 TIDA-01434 Any Printed Circuit Board
2 C1_U_TIDA-
01434_ISO-

01434_ADC1,
C8_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5,
C9_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
C9_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5,
C12_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
C12_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5,
C13_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
C13_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5
12 470pF GRM1885C1H471JA01D MuRata CAP, CERM, 470 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0603 0603
5 C6_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
C6_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5,
C10_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
C10_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5,
C11_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
C11_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5
6 4700pF C0603C472J1GAC7867 Kemet CAP, CERM, 4700 pF, 100 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0603 0603
6 C14_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
C14_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5,
C16_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1
3 0.33uF C0603C334K4RACTU Kemet CAP, CERM, 0.33 uF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603
7 C17_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
C17_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5,
C41, C42, C44,
C45
6 10uF 885012207026 Wurth Elektronik CAP, CERM, 10 uF, 10 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0805 0805
8 C18_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
C18_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5,
C20_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
C20_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5,
C34
5 1uF GRM188R71E105KA12D MuRata CAP, CERM, 1 uF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603
9 C19_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
C19_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5
2 10uF GRM188R61E106MA73D MuRata CAP, CERM, 10 uF, 25 V, +/- 20%, X5R, 0603 0603
10 C33, C35, C63 3 2.2uF C0805C225K8RACTU Kemet CAP, CERM, 2.2 uF, 10 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0805 0805
11 C37, C38 2 10uF GRM21BC71E106KE11L MuRata CAP, CERM, 10 uF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7S, 0805 0805
12 C43, C46 2 0.01uF C0603C103J5RACTU Kemet CAP, CERM, 0.01 uF, 50 V, +/- 5%, X7R, 0603 0603
13 D1_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
D1_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5

01434_ADC1,
J8_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5
4 61300211121 Wurth Elektronik Header, 2.54 mm, 2x1, Gold, TH Header, 2.54mm,
2x1, TH
21 J6_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
J6_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5
2 61300311121 Wurth Elektronik Header, 2.54 mm, 3x1, Gold, TH Header, 2.54mm,
3x1, TH
22 LBL1 1 THT-14-423-10 Brady Thermal Transfer Printable Labels, 0.650" W x 0.200" H - 10,000 per roll PCB Label 0.650 x
0.200 inch
23 R6, R8, R9, R10,
R14, R47, R53
7 47 CRCW060347R0JNEA Vishay-Dale RES, 47, 5%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
24 R15_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
R15_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5,
R18_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
R18_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5,
R19_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
R19_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5,
R20_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
R20_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5,
R25_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
R25_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5,
R26_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
R26_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5
12 4.12k CRCW06034K12FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 4.12 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
25 R17_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
R17_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5
2 17.4k CRCW060317K4FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 17.4 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
26 R21_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
R21_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5
2 38.3 CRCW060338R3FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 38.3, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
27 R22_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
R22_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5
2 4.87k CRCW06034K87FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 4.87 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
28 R24_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
R24_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5
2 1.00k CRCW06031K00FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 1.00 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
29 R27_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
R27_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5
2 300 RC0603FR-07300RL Yageo America RES, 300, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
30 R28_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
R28_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5
2 5.23k CRCW06035K23FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 5.23 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
31 R29_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
R29_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5
2 402 RC0603FR-07402RL Yageo America RES, 402, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
32 R31_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
R31_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5
2 6.04k CRCW06036K04FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 6.04 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
33 R32_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
R32_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5,
R33_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
R33_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5,
R35_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
R35_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5
6 0 CRCW08050000Z0EA Vishay-Dale RES, 0, 5%, 0.125 W, 0805 0805
34 R34_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
R34_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5
2 47k CRCW060347K0JNEA Vishay-Dale RES, 47 k, 5%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
35 R42 1 107k RC0603FR-07107KL Yageo America RES, 107 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
36 R43, R45 2 100k CRCW0603100KFKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 100 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
37 R44 1 105k RC0603FR-07105KL Yageo America RES, 105 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
38 R46, R52, R54 3 4.7k CRCW06034K70JNEA Vishay-Dale RES, 4.7 k, 5%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
39 R48, R50 2 33.2k CRCW080533K2FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 33.2 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 0805
40 R49, R51 2 10.7k CRCW080510K7FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 10.7 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 0805
41 TP7_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC1,
TP7_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC5,

01434_ADC8
0 1uF GRM188R71E105KA12D MuRata CAP, CERM, 1 uF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603
56 C19_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC2,
C19_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC3,
C19_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC4,
C19_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC6,
C19_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC7,
C19_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC8
0 10uF GRM188R61E106MA73D MuRata CAP, CERM, 10 uF, 25 V, +/- 20%, X5R, 0603 0603
57 C21 0 1000pF C0603C102J5RACTU Kemet CAP, CERM, 1000 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, X7R, 0603 0603
58 C22 0 220pF C0603C221K5RACTU Kemet CAP, CERM, 220 pF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603
59 C23, C51, C56 0 1uF C0805C105K5RACTU Kemet CAP, CERM, 1 uF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0805 0805
60 C25, C26 0 1uF C0805C105K4RACTU Kemet CAP, CERM, 1 uF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0805 0805
61 C28, C29 0 10uF GRM21BC71E106KE11L MuRata CAP, CERM, 10 uF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7S, 0805 0805
62 C50 0 0.01uF C0603C103J5RACTU Kemet CAP, CERM, 0.01 uF, 50 V, +/- 5%, X7R, 0603 0603
63 C52 0 10pF 0603ZC100KAT2A AVX CAP, CERM, 10 pF, 10 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603
64 C53 0 2.2uF C1608X7R1A225K080AC TDK CAP, CERM, 2.2 uF, 10 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603
65 C54 0 4.7uF 885012207025 Wurth Elektronik CAP, CERM, 4.7 uF, 10 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0805 0805
66 C55 0 0.1uF GRM155R71E104KE14D MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.1 uF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0402 0402
67 C57, C58 0 0.1uF C0603C104K5RACTU Kemet CAP, CERM, 0.1 uF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603
68 C59 0 0.01uF C1608X7R1H103K080AA TDK CAP, CERM, 0.01 uF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603
69 C60, C62 0 22uF GRM32ER71E226KE15L MuRata CAP, CERM, 22 uF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 1210 1210
70 C61 0 1uF GCM188R71E105KA64D MuRata CAP, CERM, 1 uF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 0603
71 D1_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC2,
D1_U_TIDA-

R35_U_TIDA-
0 0 CRCW08050000Z0EA Vishay-Dale RES, 0, 5%, 0.125 W, 0805 0805
92 R34_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC2,
R34_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC3,
R34_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC4,
R34_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC6,
R34_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC7,
R34_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC8
0 47k CRCW060347K0JNEA Vishay-Dale RES, 47 k, 5%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
93 R36 0 205k RC0603FR-07205KL Yageo America RES, 205 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
94 R37 0 169k RC0603FR-07169KL Yageo America RES, 169 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
95 R38 0 100k CRCW0603100KFKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 100 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
96 R39 0 41.2k CRCW060341K2FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 41.2 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
97 R55, R60 0 49.9 ERJ-3EKF49R9V Panasonic RES, 49.9, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
98 R56 0 31.6k CRCW060331K6FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 31.6 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
99 R57 0 5.49k CRCW06035K49FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 5.49 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
100 R58 0 294k RC0603FR-07294KL Yageo America RES, 294 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
101 R59, R62 0 10.0k CRCW060310K0FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 10.0 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
102 R61 0 23.2k RC0603FR-0723K2L Yageo America RES, 23.2 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
103 T1 0 1mH 760390011 Wurth Elektronik Transformer, 1.0mH, SMT 10.05x4.19x6.73 mm
104 TP7_U_TIDA-
01434_ADC2,
TP7_U_TIDA-